
Governor Attendance 2022 - 2023 

Full Governing Body Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 
Governors 18 October 2024 

3.45pm CRVH 
February 2024 
4.30 CRVH 

July  2024 

Barbara Wallis (Chair) Present Present Present 
Tom Cripps Present Present Present 
Neil Hughes Present Present Present 
Susan Pattinson Present Present Present 
Duncan Priestley Present Present Present 
Karen Winder Present Apology Accepted Resigned 
Sylvia Evans Apology Accepted Present Present 
Anna Lea Apology Accepted Apology Accepted Present 
George Griffiths Present Apology Accepted Present 
Stephen Tudway Present Present Present 
Naomi Callaghan Present Present Present 
Christena Pelmore Present Present Apology Accepted 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Governor Attendance 2022 - 2023 

 
Resources Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 
Governors 29 September 2023 

1.00pm CRPS 
 February 2024 
1.15pm CRPS 

June 202 
1.15pm CRPS 

Tom Cripps (Chair) Present Present Present 
Duncan Priestley Present Present Present 
Karen Winder Present Present Resigned 
Barbara Wallis Present Present Present 
Christena Pelmore 
Associate Member 

Apology accepted. Apology accepted. Present 

Naomi Callaghan   Present 
 
 

Pupil Progress Autumn Term Spring Term Summer Term 
Governors 3 October 2023 

3.45pm CRPS 
January 2024 
3.45pm CRPS 

June 2024 
3.45pm CRPS 

Sylvia Evans (Chair) Present Present Present 
Duncan Priestley Present Apology accepted. Present 
Susan Pattinson Present Present Present 
Barbara Wallis  Present Present Present 
Anna Lea Present Present Present 
George Griffiths  Present Present Present 

 
 
 
 
 
 


